
Clifford All Saints C of E Primary School- Governor Attendance 2020-21 
 CB V RC ND JH GJ SP LR LS PS RW HW V 

Autumn 1 
FGB Tuesday 8th September 2020 / JC - / / / / / / / / -  

Estates Monday 5th October 2020   /  /  /   / /   
Education and Ethos Tuesday 6th October 2020 /   /   / / /   -  

Personnel Tuesday 20th October 2020 / JC /    /   / /   

Autumn 2 
Finance and General Purposes Thursday 5th November 2020 /  /  /  /   / /   

FGB Tuesday 24th November 2020              
Estates and Health and Safety Tuesday 1st December 2020              

Spring 1 

Admissions               
Personnel Monday 25th January 2021              

Estates Monday 8th February 2021              
Education and Ethos Tuesday 2nd March 2021              

FGB Thursday 18th March 2021              
Spring 2 

Finance and General Purposes               

Summer 1 
Estates Monday 7th June 2021              

Education and Ethos               
Personnel Thursday 29th April 2021              

Finance and General Purposes               

Summer 2 
FGB  Monday 28th June 2021              

               
 


